WARRANTY DEED

95256499

95256499

MAIL TO: Louise Bornhofen 30 N. LaSalle Street Suite 2100 Chicago, Illinois 60602 NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: Edward J. S. oble_

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

705 Parkview Circle

DEPT-01 RECORDING T#8014 TRAN 5327 04/18/95 14:57:00 #3180 # JW #-95-256499

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

HECORDER'S STAMP

THE GRANTOR(S), Roland E. Johnson and Patricia C. Johnson, his wife, of The Village of Elk Grove, County of Cook, and State of Illinois,, for and in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid CONVEY(S) and WARRANTS(S) to the GRANTEE(S), Edward J. Snoble and Diane E. Snoble, his wife, of 951 Grissom Trail, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the following described real estate, not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY:

Lot 69 in Elk Grove Estate Custom Lots of Parcel 'B' being a Subdivision in the South West 1/4 of Section 29, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds on Decemer 4, 1969 as Document No. 21029437 in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Tax No: 08-29-304-010

Known As: 705 Parkview Circle, Elk Grove Village, IL

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

SUBJECT TO: (1) Real estate taxes for the year 1994 and subsequent years; (2) Building lines, covenants, conditions, restrictions and excements of record; (3) All applicable zoning laws and ordinances.

en dispersion of the second of

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS.	
COUNTY OF COOK	
	Public in and for said County, in the that Roland E. Johnson and Patricia C.
	to me to be the same persons whose names
are subscribed to the foregoing	instrument, appeared before me this day
in person, and acknowledged that th	ey signed, sealed and delivered the said
instrument as their free and v	cluntary act, for the uses and purposes
therein met Morth, including the	release and waiver of the right of
homestead.	
*O ₄	a 1 h
Given under my hand and official so	eal, this $\frac{ll}{ll}$ day of $\frac{ll}{ll}$, 1995.
	1996 Luce 7m
Commission expires	Notary Public
Ox	NOCELY LUBILO
MUNICIPAL TRANSFER STAMP (If Requir	red) COUNTY/STATE TRANSFER STAMP
	ymmun - muning
VILLAGE OF ELK GROVE VILLAGE REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX	<pre>{ " OFFICIAL SEAL " }</pre>
	LEF D GARR (
0162 . 933.00	NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS
910C	MY COMMISSION EXP: 1/10/96
	4 5.
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	EXEMPT under provisions of paragraph
Lee D. Garr	Section 4, Real Estate
GARR & DE MAERTELAERE, LTD.	Transfer Act. Date:
50 Turner Avenue	
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007	
(708) 593~8777	Buyer, Seller or Tepresentative
	' & _

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes (55 ILCS 5/3-5020).

Property of Coof County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY MAPPING SYSTEM

Change of information

Scannable document - read the following rules 1. Changes must be been with the space stratellans shown 2. Do Not was purelestors 3. Print in CFPTAL laters with black perconing 4. Do Not Xerra form 8. Allow on y une apace between names, numbers, and addresses						SPECIAL NOTE: - If a TRUST number is involved, it must be put with the NAME, leave one space between the name and number. - If you dun't have enough more for your full name, just your lest name will be adequate. - Property index numbers (PRM) must be included on every form.																	
PIN NUMBER:	O	8	-	2	7	_	3	0	4	-	0	1	0	-								- 	7
NAME/TRUST#:	E	D	W	A	R	D		J		.5	N	0	B	L	E								
MAILING ADDRESS:	7	0	5		ρ	٨	R	K	٧	1	۳	w		Ċ,	1	R	c	L.	Œ				
CITY:	E	4	K		G	R	0	v	E				STATE: IT L										
ZIP CODE:	6	0	0	0	7	-																	
PROPERTY ADDRESS:	7	O	5		ρ	Α	R	K	V	ı	E	W		Ċ.	1	R	C	L	Ē				
CITY:	E	L	K		G	ß	0	v	٤				ST	ATE		L							
ZIP CODE:	6	0	0	0	7	E							,								ن المالية		·
							William William		7					9/	7	Ś ()	\$ 70		022204	Con		

FILED: APR 1 8 1995 L THITTINGS WWW. COUNTY TREASURER

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office